
OFFICE  OF  THE  ESTATE   OFFICER, 
SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY, 

JOBNER-303329 Distt. Jaipur (Raj.) Phone :-01425254982 

                                                                        
No: F/ 13(   )/SKNAU/EO/Quotation/ 2024-25/ 244                                           Date: 12.06.2024 

Request for Quotation 

       Sealed Quotation are invited from the Registered Contractors to execution of the following 

works in the attached ‘H`’ schedule. The quotation will be accepted up to 20.06.2024 at 12.00 P.M. 

and will be opened on the same day at 12.15 P.M. by the Estate Officer. Relevant registration 

certificate of contractor must be enclosed with ‘H’ schedule. The Estate Officer has all right to 

accept/ reject any quotation without assigning the reason. Quantity can be increase/ decrease.  

dk;Z dk uke%& vfrfFk x`g] tkscusj ifjlj dh ihNs dh nhokj dks 

vfrfjDr lqj{kk iznku djus ckcr~A 

Estimated Cost: Rs. 23,000/- 

Work Completion period : Ten Days 

 

  

                                                                                                                                                   ESTATE OFFICER 

Copy to:-     

1. The PS to the Vice Chancellor, SKNAU, Jobner. 

2. The Comptroller, SKNAU, Jobner. 

3. Office Incharge, CIMCA for upload on website of the University. 

4. Dean, SKNCOA, Jobner. 

5. AEn Jobner. 

6. The Cashier/ Accounts, Estate Office, SKNAU, Jobner. 

7. Notice Board- Office/ 

8. M/s........................................................................................ 

9. M/s......................................................................................... 

10. M/s......................................................................................... 

 

ESTATE OFFICER     
 
 



1

S.No. Item Description Qty Units Rate Total Amount

1 dU;k Nk=kokl ds ihNs LVkQ dkyksuh dh rjQ Chain link

Fencing ¼200 QhV ½ dks [kksydj Angle Post dh

Foundation dks Dismantle dj vfrfFk xg̀ ds ihNs ds

pkjfnokjh esa nhokj rksM+ dj Angle Post dks Cement Concrete 

block esa fQDl djokus o dU;k Nk=kokl dh mrjh gqbZ Chain 

link Fencing dks iqu% fQDl djokus ,o eafnj ifjlj ds ihNs

dh nhokj esa nqckjk fQDl dj Barbed wire dks dl dj fQDl

djokus dk dk;Z ,oa df̀"k egkfo|ky; tkscusj ds tksjiqjk dh

rjQ dh pkjfnokjh ls ¼yxHkx 206^½ [kksydj vfrfFk xg̀ ds

ikl eafnj ifjlj dh ihsNs dh pkjfnokjh esa iqu% fQDl djus

dk dk;ZA lkexzh ,oa etnwjh rFkk ifjogu lfgr lEiw.kZ fuekZ.k

dk;ZA

1.00 Nos.

TOTAL

ESTATE OFFICER

OFFICE OF  THE ESTATE OFFICER

SRI  KARAN  NARENDRA   AGRICULTURE  UNIVERSITY

JOBNER-303329 Distt.  Jaipur  (Raj.)
dk;Z dk uke% vfrfFk xg̀] tkscusj ifjlj dh ihNs dh nhokj dks vfrfjDr lqj{kk iznku djus ckcrA

Rates Based on   :-  Prevelling Market Rate

ESTATE OFFICER

     I/We beg to tender rates as mensioned above.

Signature of Contractor 

With full Address

"H" SCHEDULE


	Quotation.pdf (p.1)
	OFFICE  OF  THE  ESTATE   OFFICER,
	SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY,
	JOBNER-303329 Distt. Jaipur (Raj.) Phone :-01425254982
	No: F/ 13(   )/SKNAU/EO/Quotation/ 2024-25/ 244                                           Date: 12.06.2024
	Sealed Quotation are invited from the Registered Contractors to execution of the following works in the attached ‘H`’ schedule. The quotation will be accepted up to 20.06.2024 at 12.00 P.M. and will be opened on the same day at 12.15 P.M. by th...

	Additional Security work of Guest house at SKNCOA, Jobner.pdf (p.2)

